Joe Miklosi

2012 Bills Sponsored

HB12-1069
HB12-1128
HB12-1132
HB12-1219
HB12-1259
SB12-004
SB12-012
SB12-034
SJR12-009

Sales & Use Tax Holiday For Back-to-school Items
No Discrimination Based On Unconventional Attire

Creative District Tax Incentives
Funding Emerging Medical Discoveries

Waive Confidentiality Unemployment Benefits
Preference For US Materials In Public Contracts

DOR Audits Auto Emission Test Centers

Repeal Rapid Screen For High-emitting Vehicles

Career & Technical Education Month

2011 Bills Sponsored

HB11-1031
HB11-1269
SB11-015
SB11-017
SB11-115
SB11-126
SB11-179
SB11-205
SB11-242
SB11-269
SJR11-014

Creative Districts

Limits On Uncommitted Cash Fund Reserves
Homeowner's Ins Cancel Restrictions
Anhydrous Ammonia Incident Reporting Req
Auditor Auth To Audit State Gov Entities
Unsubsidized In-state Tuition

Worker Identification Off-site Work

APN Participating Provider Status

Volunteer Retired Nurse License

Electronic Device Recycling

Career And Technical Ed Month

2010 Bills Sponsored

HB10-1009
HB10-1038
HB10-1045
HB10-1111
HB10-1112
HB10-1246
HB10-1328
HB10-1332
HB10-1425
SB10-011
SB10-100
SB10-118
SB10-159
SB10-178

Pinnacol Assurance Board Of Directors
Workers' Comp Claims Process Brochure
DOR Electronic Address Change
Low-profit Limited Liability Companies
Corr Educ Vocational Prog Standards
Liability Loan Vehicle Unlicensed Driver
New Energy Jobs Creation Act

Medical Clean Claims

DPS Postretirement Employment Limit
Workers' Comp Conflicts Of Interest
Cross-boundary Energy Improvement Dist
Background Check Child Care Assistance
Defendant Statement Community Correction
Fair Workers' Comp Provider Reviews

Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Adopted

Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Adopted

Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law



2010 Bills Sponsored (Cont.)

SJR10-013
SJR10-046

Career And Technical Education Month
Conflict Resolution

2009 Bills Sponsored

HB09-1008
HB09-1127
HB09-1160
HB09-1240
HB09-1350
HB09-1353
HMO09-1002
SB09-027
SB09-135
SB09-156
SB09-164
SB09-170
SJR09-014

State Employee Annual Leave Transfers
Econ Development And Incentive Act Of 2009
Secure Electronic Voter Information
Colorado Teacher Of The Year Program
New Energy Jobs Creation Act

Medical Benefits For Legal Immigrants
Memorializing Joe Dolan

Protect Public Safety Control Coyotes
Parole Decision Reporting & Statistics
Plastic Bag Reduction

Child Welfare Training Academy
Nondiscrimination In Higher Ed Funding
Career & Technical Education Month Res

Adopted
Adopted

Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Deemed Lost

Signed into Law
Adopted

Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law

Lost in Senate

Signed into Law

Lost in Senate
Adopted



